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District I

PM

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

District 111

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St. Francis Dr.

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104
Revised August 1,2011

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

[0 AMENDED REPORT

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505
I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT
! Operator name and Address 2 OGRID Number
XTO Energy,Inc. 373075
6401 HOLIDAY HILL ROAD BLDG 5 ¥ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date
MIDLAND, TX 79707 NW
* API Number ° Pool Name ¢ Pool Code
30 - 015-46551 PURPLE SAGE;WOLFCAMP (GAS) 98220
7 Property Code 8 Property Name ° Well Number
326260 POKER LAKE UNIT 18 TWR 124H
II. " Surface Location
Ul or lot no. | Section | Township | Range | Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South Line | Feet from the | East/West line County
C 19 248 31E 613 North 2670 West EDDY
" Bottom Hole Location
UL or lot no. | Section | Township Raige Lot Idn | Feet from the | North/South line | Feet from the | East/West line County
N 30 |24 |31 213 South 019 West Eddy
2 ,se Code | " Pmd“éing Method | ' Gas Connection | !5 C-129 Permit Number | ' C-129 Effective Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date
F ode Date
II1. Oil and Gas Transporters
' Transporter " Transporter Name * O/GIW
OGRID and Address
. . OIL
34053 Plains Marketing, LP
373075 . . GAS
_ XTO Permian Operating
005380 WTR
_ XTO Eneryg Inc
IV. Well Completion Data
*! Spud Date 2 Ready Date 21917 MB TD b 1476 B BTD 1;5 f;gforza{ig% * DHC, MC
3/28/2020 6/26/2021 11854 TVD 11854 TVD e
" Hole Size 8 Casing & Tubing Size ¥ Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement
14.75 11.75 853 1090
10.625 8.625 11034 1025
7.875 5.5 21917 3475
V. Well Test Data
I Date New Oil 2 Gas Delivery Date 3 Test Date 3 Test Length 3 Tbg. Pressure 3 Csg. Pressure
6/27/21 6/30/21 6/30/21 24 hrs 0 0
3 Choke Size 3 0il ¥ Water ® Gas 4T Test Method
1819 6682 4703 Flowing
421 hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
been complied with and that the information given above is true and
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Signature: ( ic D\;l. 5 Approved by: Kurt Simmons
Printed : . Title:
red e Cagsie Evans e NMOCD, Santa Fe
Title: Approval Date:
Regulaotry Analyst o 09/24/2021
E-mail Address: . .
cassie.evans@exxonmobil.com
Date: Phone:
08/15/2021 432.218.3671
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District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District IT

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District IT1

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
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Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

X AMENDED REPORT

AS-DRILLED PLAT

1 API Number 2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name
30-015-46551 98220 PURPLE SAGE; WOLFCAMP (GAS)
4 Property Code 5 Property Name © Well Number
326260 POKER LAKE UNIT 18 TWR 124H
7 OGRID No. 8 Operator Name 9 Elevation
373075 XTO PERMIAN OPERATING, LLC. 3,500'
v Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section [ Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
C 19 24 S 31E 613 NORTH 2,670 WEST EDDY
1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section [ Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
N 30 24 S 31E 213 SOUTH 2,019 WEST EDDY
2 pedicated Acres |'3 Joint or Infill 4 Consolidation Code |5 Order No.
659.8

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the

division. NOTE: AS—DRILLED BOTTOM HOLE PLOTTED

FROM DATA FURNISHED BY XTO ENERGY

16
K.O.P SEC. 18 SHL(NADS3 NME) LTP (NADE3 NMIE) 7OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
.0.P. .
MD=11,209' & © o Y= 439,927.5 Y= 430323.7 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
SEC. 13 ’ @ a4 X=  701,018.1 X=  700,402.8 ) ) . o
. |.A LAT.=  32.208383 °N LAT.=  32.181993 °N to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
LONG. = 103.817047 "W LONG.= 103819184 "W owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
S.H.L KOP (NAD83 NME) BHL (NAD83 NME)
R Y= 4404891 Y= 4301829 the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
| X= 700,476.2 X= 700,405.1 P . 3 5 ith ) J ineral or X
' F T'P LAT. = 32.209934 °N LAT. = 32.181606 °N 'ocation leSIAGHf to a contract with an owner OfSHC 1a mineral or working
| | MD=12,1 92’ LONG. = 103.818790 "W LONG. = 103.819179 "W interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
l FTP (NAD83 NME)
| SEC.' 19 Y= 439,904.4 order heretofore entered by the division.
| N X=  700,349.7
! o2 : 08/15/2021
i LAT.=  32.208329 °N =
D l c LONG. = 103.819208 "W OOw e
SEC. 24 | | CORNER COORDINATES (NAD83 NME) Signature Date
. | =330’ A-Y=  4405401N , X= 701,057 E
| B-Y= 440,534.0N , X= 699,733.2 E CaSSIe Evans
| C-Y= 437,896.8 N , X= 701,069.1 E
| | D-Y=  437,8900N X=  699,749.9 E Printed Name
| E-Y= 4352556 N X= 701,086.6 E
| F-Y= 435,247.1N X= 699,766.6 E M 5
il Gve ametarN o ot cassie.evans@exxonmobil.com
F | E H-Y=  432,6065N , X=  699,784.8 F E-mail Address
| I-Y= 429,973.8 N, X= 701,122.6 E
| | J-Y= 4299659 N , X=  699,803.3 E
| SHL (NAD27 NME) LTP (NAD27 NME)
L Y= 08686 Y= 4302650 sSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
I X= 69832 X= 69,2186 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
| | LAT.=  32.208260 °N LAT.= 32181869 °N -
SEC. 25 | LONG.= 103816562°W  LONG.= 103.518701 "W plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
T24S l I KOP (NAD27 NME) BHL (NAD27 NME)
R30E H G Y= 4104302 Y= 4301242 made by me or under nty supervision, and that the
| | SEC 30 X=  659,292.4 X=  659,220.8
° LAT.=  32.209811 °N LAT.=  32.181481 °N . .
same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
| | T24S R31E LONG. = 103.818305 "W LONG. = 103.818696 "W <
| FTP (NAD27 NME)
! LT.P
T.P. Y= 4398454 7-21-2021
| I __MD=21,776 X= 6591658
2,017 B.H.L LAT.= 32208205 °N Date of Survey
ls——2.01 g' LONG.= 103.818723 "W .
* J * * | CORNER COORDINATES (NAD27 NME) Slgnamg and Seal of
AR A-Y=  4404811N X=  659,867.8 Professional Surveyor:
= B-Y=  440,4750N , X= 6585493 E
SEC. 36 |SEC.31 R C-Y= 437,8379N X=  659,885.1E
D-Y= 437,8311N X= 658,565.9 E
E-Y=  4351968N , X= 6599025 E
F-Y=  435183N , X=  6585825E
G-Y= 432,556.0N X= 659,920.4 E |
H-Y= 432,547.7 N, X= 658,600.6 E
I-Y= 4299151N , X= 6599383 MARK DILLON HARP 23786
J-Y= 429,907.2 N , X= 658,619.0 E Certificate Number jC 2018010186

y - . p . e )]
Relgased 192k ALY 624/ 2020l ;3753 oM, 1)-EDDY\DWG\2018010186-XTO-POKER_LAKE_UNIT_18_TWR_124H_AS-DRILLED.dwg, Letter
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Intent I:l As Drilled

API #
30-015-46551

Page 3 of 18

Operator Name:

XTO PERMIAN OPERATING, LLC.

Property Name:

POKER LAKE UNIT 18 TWR

Well Number
124H

Kick Off Point (KOP)
UL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S From E/W | County
C 19 248 31E 48 FNL 2,131 FWL EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.209934 103.818790 83
First Take Point (FTP)
UL Section | Township | Range Lot Feet From N/S Feet From E/W | County
C 19 248 31E 633 FNL 2,002 FWL EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.208329 103.819208 83
Last Take Point (LTP)
UL Section | Township | Range Lot | Feet From N/S | Feet From E/W | County
N 30 248 31E 354 FSL 2,017 FWL EDDY
Latitude Longitude NAD
32.181993 103.819184 83

Is this well the defining well for the Horizontal Spacing Unit?

Is this well an infill well?

[

[ ]

If infill is yes please provide API if available, Operator Name and well number for Defining well for Horizontal

Spacing Unit.
APl #
Operator Name: Property Name: Well Number
Kz 06/29/2018
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MWD SURVEY CERTIFICATION

GORDON Gordon Technologies, LLC

>=TECHNOLOGIES
State Of Texas
County Of Midland
l, Marcus Mitcham certify that; | am employed by Gordon Technologies, LLC.;
that | did on the day(s) of March 28, 2020 through April 28, 2020 conduct
or supervise the taking of a MWD survey from a depth of 169 feet to a depth of
21,917 feet; that the data is true, correct, complete and within the limitations of the

tool set forth by Gordon Technologies, LLC.; that | am authorized and qualified to make this report;

that this survey was conducted at the request of XTO Energy Inc. for the

PLU 18 TWR 124H Well, A.P.1. No. 30-015-46551 in

PURPLE SAGE WOLFCAMP GAS Field and that | have reviewed this report and find that

it conforms to the principles and procedures set forth by Gordon Technologies, LLC.

%MAMM—\

Signature

MWD Coordinator
Title

Released to Imaging: 9/24/2021 1:37:34 PM



GORDON Directional Survey Report

»=TECHNOLOGIES
Company: XTO Permian Operating LLC Well Surface Location Report Date: Apr 28 2020
Well: PLU 18 TWR 124H Latitude: 32.20825973 Time: 13:04

County: EDDY Longitude: -103.81656191 Mag Reference: Grid North

State: NM Reference: NAD 1927 Mag Correction: 6.54

Field: PURPLE SAGE WOLFCAMP GAS Y (Northing): 439868.60 Vert Sect. Azi: 179.78
API: 30-015-46551 X (Easting): 659834.20 Perm Datum: Mean Sea Level
Rig: Scan Titan Field Engr: Paul Basaldu Depth Ref: Rotary Table
Service Co: Gordon Technologies LLC Bill Kitchens RKB Height: 30
Job #: GT2010395 Patrick Baudoin GL Elev: 3500
Survey Calc: Minimum Curvature
Rectangular Offsets Course Closure
Survey MD Inc  Azimuth TVD Vs NS EwW Length DLS Temp Distance Azimuth Source
Tie In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 169.00 0.36 155.85  169.00 0.49 -0.48 0.22 169.00 0.21 0.00 0.53 155.85 Imp Svy
2 229.00 0.32 163.58 229.00 0.82 -0.82 0.34 60.00 0.10 0.00 0.89 157.31 Imp Svy
& 334.00 0.41 185.88 334.00 1.47 -1.47 0.39 105.00 0.16 0.00 152  165.30 Imp Svy
4 42500 0.46 184.44 42499 2.16 -2.16 0.32 91.00 0.06 0.00 2.18 171.46 Imp Svy
) 517.00 0.56 20444 516.99 2.94 -2.94 0.11 92.00 0.22 0.00 2.94 177.86 Imp Svy
6 609.00 0.48 238.39 608.99 3.55 -3.55 -0.40 92.00 0.34 0.00 3.57 186.50 Imp Svy
7 700.00 0.60 236.40 699.98 4.01 -4.01 -1.13 91.00 0.13 0.00 417 195.67 Imp Svy
8 804.00 1.20 24219  803.97 4.81 -4.82 -2.54 104.00 0.58 0.00 545  207.80 Imp Svy
9 940.00 1.08 241.85 939.94 6.07 -6.09 -4.93 136.00 0.09 0.00 7.84  219.00 Imp Svy
10 1002.00 1.20 250.97 1001.93 6.55 -6.58 -6.06 62.00 0.35 0.00 8.94 22266 Imp Svy
11 1093.00 2.96 296.63 1092.87 5.80 -5.84 -9.06 91.00 2.51 0.00 10.78 237.22 Imp Svy
12 1184.00 3.73 303.32 1183.72 3.10 -3.16 -13.64 91.00 0.95 0.00 14.00 256.97 Imp Svy
13 1278.00 4.42 304.99 1277.48 -0.67 0.60 -19.16 94.00 0.74 0.00 19.17  271.79 Imp Svy
14 1372.00 6.28 310.68 1371.06 -6.13 6.03 -26.03 94.00 2.06 0.00 26.72 283.04 Imp Svy
15 1465.00 8.55 310.37 1463.28 -13.96 13.82 -35.15 93.00 2.44 0.00 37.77 29147 Imp Svy
16 1559.00 10.92 311.33 1555.92 -24.41 24.23 -47.16 94.00 253 0.00 53.02 297.19 Imp Svy
17 1652.00 11.69 304.77 1647.12 -35.66 35.42 -61.52 93.00 1.61 0.00 70.99 299.93 Imp Svy
18 1747.00 11.93 301.96 1740.11 -46.41 46.11 -77.75 95.00 0.66 0.00 90.40 300.67 Imp Svy
19 1841.00 10.89 301.90 1832.25 -56.30 55.94 -93.54 94.00 1.11 0.00 108.99 300.88 Imp Svy
20 1935.00 10.75 302.33 1924.58 -65.74 65.32 -108.48 94.00 0.17 0.00 126.63 301.05 Imp Svy
21 2029.00 9.92 303.84 2017.05 -74.99 74.52 -122.62 94.00 0.93 0.00 143.49 301.29 Imp Svy
22 2123.00 9.67 303.62 2109.68 -83.92 83.40 -135.91 94.00 0.27 0.00 159.46 301.53 Imp Svy
23 2217.00 9.72 302.63 2202.34 -92.62 92.05 -149.17 94.00 0.19 0.00 175.29 301.68 Imp Svy
24 2310.00 8.65 305.78 2294.15 -100.99 100.37 -161.46 93.00 1.27 0.00 190.11 301.87 Imp Svy
25 2404.00 8.17 305.38 2387.14  -109.04 108.37 -172.64 94.00 0.51 0.00 203.84 302.12 Imp Svy
26 2498.00 8.22 304.88 2480.18 -116.79 116.08 -183.60 94.00 0.09 0.00 217.22 302.30 Imp Svy
27 2591.00 8.09 304.86 2572.24  -124.37 123.63 -194.42 93.00 0.14 0.00 230.40 302.45 Imp Svy
28 2685.00 7.43 304.53 2665.37 -131.64 130.85 -204.85 94.00 0.70 0.00 243.08 302.57 Imp Svy
29 2779.00 7.64 303.01 2758.56 -138.53 137.70 -215.10 94.00 0.31 0.00 255.40 302.63 Imp Svy
30 2873.00 8.98 305.26 2851.57 -146.21 145.34 -226.33 94.00 1.47 0.00 268.98 302.71 Imp Svy
31 2966.00 9.89 310.28 2943.32 -155.61 154.69 -238.35 93.00 1.32 0.00 284.15 302.98 Imp Svy
32 3060.00 9.15 312.76 3036.02 -165.95 164.99 -250.00 94.00 0.90 0.00 299.53 303.42 Imp Svy
33 3153.00 9.21 296.39 3127.85 -174.32 173.32 -262.10 93.00 2.80 0.00 314.22 303.48 Imp Svy
34 3246.00 9.82 306.31 3219.57 -182.38 181.32 -275.16 93.00 1.88 0.00 329.53 303.38 Imp Svy
35 3340.00 9.21 311.11 331228 -192.12 191.02 -287.28 94.00 1.06 0.00 344.99 303.62 Imp Svy
36 3433.00 8.59 313.79 3404.16 -201.86 200.72 -297.90 93.00 0.80 0.00 359.21 303.97 Imp Svy
37 3527.00 8.09 307.00 3497.17 -210.74 209.55 -308.25 94.00 1.17 0.00 372.74 304.21 Imp Svy
38 3620.00 6.79 309.74 3589.38 -218.23 217.01 -317.71 93.00 1.45 0.00 384.75 304.33 Imp Svy
39 3714.00 6.63 307.90 3682.74 -225.14 223.89 -326.26  94.00 0.29 0.00 395.70 304.46 Imp Svy
40 3808.00 7.97 306.14 3775.98 -232.36 231.07 -335.81 94.00 1.45 0.00 407.63 304.53 Imp Svy
41 3902.00 8.97 305.31 3868.95 -240.48 239.15 -347.05 94.00 1.07 0.00 421.47 304.57 Imp Svy
42 3996.00 9.95 305.79 3961.67 -249.51 248.14 -359.62 94.00 1.05 0.00 436.92 304.61 Imp Svy
43 4089.00 9.42 303.95 4053.34 -258.51 257.08 -372.45 93.00 0.66 0.00 452.56 304.62 Imp Svy
44 4183.00 9.74 312.15 4146.04 -268.19 266.72 -384.73 94.00 1.49 0.00 468.14 304.73 Imp Svy
45 4276.00 9.65 318.45 4237.71 -279.35 277.83 -395.73 93.00 1.14 0.00 483.52 305.07 Imp Svy
46 4370.00 9.00 317.05 4330.47 -290.66 289.11 -405.97 94.00 0.73 0.00 498.39 305.46 Imp Svy
47 4463.00 9.90 320.72 442221 -302.22 300.62 -41598 93.00 1.16 0.00 513.24 305.85 Imp Svy
48 4557.00 9.86 330.04 4514.82 -315.48 313.85 -42512 94.00 1.70 0.00 528.42 306.44 Imp Svy
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4651.00
4744.00
4838.00
4931.00
5025.00
5118.00
5212.00
5306.00
5399.00
5494.00
5588.00
5682.00
5776.00
5870.00
5964.00
6058.00
6151.00
6245.00
6339.00
6432.00
6526.00
6620.00
6714.00
6808.00
6902.00
6996.00
7089.00
7183.00
7277.00
7370.00
7464.00
7558.00
7652.00
7746.00
7839.00
7933.00
8027.00
8120.00
8214.00
8308.00
8403.00
8498.00
8592.00
8687.00
8781.00
8876.00
8971.00
9065.00
9159.00
9254.00
9349.00
9443.00
9538.00
9632.00
9727.00
9821.00
9916.00
10011.00
10105.00
10199.00
10293.00
10388.00
10482.00
10577.00
10671.00
10765.00
10860.00
10954.00

9.77
9.72
9.45
9.72
9.89
9.97
9.18
9.08
8.63
9.48
9.96
10.20
9.74
8.55
7.94
7.39
5.51
4.07
3.27
1.70
0.79
0.76
0.78
0.14
0.32
0.33
0.48
0.38
0.25
0.54
0.68
0.61
0.62
0.44
0.44
0.35
0.13
0.06
0.50
0.67
0.76
0.68
0.73
0.83
1.24
1.36
1.79
1.43
0.72
0.90
0.62
0.23
0.54
1.17
1.23
0.94
0.90
0.68
0.60
0.12
0.86
1.77
2.10
1.49
1.56
1.31
0.89
0.83

334.75
332.45
336.36
338.23
335.52
336.13
335.14
335.64
334.66
337.37
338.97
338.53
338.61
337.64
334.18
332.29
336.62
348.59
354.95
341.72
320.91
289.04
291.28
353.58
275.26
309.82
307.30
27414
286.13
331.04
354.09
346.14
348.92
351.49
13.98
36.69
24.29
314.66
227.75
228.50
209.69
183.82
157.54
211.92
229.85
220.41
236.13
251.70
341.29
347.10
314.91
318.02
314.94
303.84
302.91
312.15
294.77
280.18
269.94
291.30
130.06
91.70
96.06
111.47
115.97
117.17
131.58
145.25

4607.45
4699.10
4791.79
4883.49
4976.12
5067.73
5160.42
5253.23
5345.12
5438.93
5531.58
5624.13
5716.71
5809.52
5902.55
5995.71
6088.11
6181.79
6275.59
6368.50
6462.48
6556.47
6650.46
6744.46
6838.46
6932.46
7025.46
7119.45
7213.45
7306.45
7400.44
7494 .44
7588.43
7682.43
7775.43
7869.42
7963.42
8056.42
8150.42
8244.42
8339.41
8434.40
8528.40
8623.39
8717.37
8812.35
8907.31
9001.28
9095.26
9190.25
9285.25
9379.24
9474.24
9568.23
9663.21
9757.19
9852.18
994717
10041.17
10135.16
10229.16
10324.14
10418.08
10513.04
10607.00
10700.97
10795.96
10889.94

-329.69
-343.82
-357.95
-372.26
-387.00
-401.65
-415.92
-429.51
-442.52
-456.21
-470.96
-486.32
-501.49
-515.38
-627.71
-5638.92
-548.34
-5655.76
-561.70
-565.66
-567.49
-568.20
-568.64
-568.99
-569.12
-569.32
-5669.73
-570.00
-570.08
-570.52
-571.46
-572.50
-573.49
-574.35
-575.05
-575.63
-575.95
-576.08
-575.84
-575.21
-574.29
-573.18
-572.07
-570.93
-5669.70
-568.19
-5666.51
-565.33
-565.53
-566.82
-567.91
-568.41
-568.87
-569.73
-570.83
-571.90
-572.74
-573.15
-573.26
-573.29
-572.87
-572.36
-572.13
-571.48
-570.46
-569.40
-568.41
-567.37

328.04
342.13
356.24
370.52
385.24
399.87
414.12
427.68
440.67
454.33
469.06
484.40
499.55
513.41
525.72
536.91
546.31
553.72
559.66
563.61
565.44
566.15
566.58
566.93
567.07
567.27
567.67
567.93
568.01
568.45
569.40
570.44
571.42
572.28
572.98
573.56
573.88
574.02
573.77
573.13
572.22
571.11
570.00
568.86
567.62
566.10
564.42
563.23
563.42
564.71
565.80
566.30
566.76
567.61
568.70
569.77
570.60
571.01
571.11
571.15
570.73
570.23
570.00
569.37
568.36
567.31
566.32
565.28

-432.54
-439.54
-446.30
-452.28
-458.56
-465.13
-471.58
-477.79
-483.80
-489.86
-495.76
-501.72
-5607.67
-5613.23
-5618.71
-524.35
-528.90
-531.36
-5632.25
-5632.92
-5633.76
-534.76
-5635.95
-536.56
-536.83
-5637.30
-5637.82
-538.44
-538.95
-5639.35
-539.63
-539.80
-540.02
-540.17
-540.14
-539.88
-539.66
-539.66
-539.99
-540.71
-541.44
-541.79
-541.60
-541.73
-542.87
-544.38
-546.35
-548.68
-549.98
-550.34
-550.87
-551.36
-551.80
-5652.91
-554.57
-555.99
-5657.25
-558.48
-5659.52
-560.10
-559.66
-557.64
-554.48
-551.60
-549.31
-547.21
-545.69
-544.75
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94.00
93.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
94.00

0.86
0.42
0.75
0.44
0.52
0.14
0.86
0.14
0.51
1.00
0.59
0.27
0.49
1.28
0.84
0.64
2.09
1.86
0.95
1.79
1.07
0.45
0.04
0.77
0.34
0.21
0.16
0.28
0.15
0.43
0.30
0.12
0.03
0.19
0.18
0.19
0.24
0.13
0.53
0.18
0.26
0.35
0.34
0.76
0.55
0.26
0.64
0.60
1.70
0.21
0.53
0.42
0.33
0.69
0.07
0.36
0.30
0.31
0.15
0.52
1.04
1.28
0.38
0.81
0.15
0.27
0.53
0.23

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

542.86
557.00
571.04
584.67
598.91
613.39
627.60
641.24
654.41
668.12
682.49
697.40
712.23
725.94
738.54
750.48
760.39
767.43
772.34
775.67
777.58
778.78
779.91
780.58
780.87
781.33
781.98
782.60
783.01
783.61
784.48
785.36
786.22
786.95
787.43
787.68
787.77
787.86
787.92
787.94
787.77
787.21
786.27
785.54
785.43
785.38
785.53
786.30
787.35
788.53
789.68
790.37
791.01
792.39
794.34
796.09
797.57
798.72
799.52
799.95
799.34
797.57
795.20
792.74
790.43
788.21
786.45
785.05

307.18
307.90
308.60
309.33
310.03
310.69
311.29
311.83
312.33
312.84
313.42
313.99
314.54
315.01
315.38
315.68
315.93
316.18
316.44
316.60
316.65
316.63
316.59
316.58
316.57
316.55
316.55
316.53
316.50
316.50
316.54
316.58
316.62
316.65
316.69
316.73
316.76
316.77
316.74
316.67
316.58
316.51
316.46
316.40
316.28
316.12
315.93
315.75
315.69
315.74
315.77
315.77
315.77
315.75
315.72
315.70
315.68
315.64
315.59
315.56
315.56
315.64
315.79
315.91
315.98
316.03
316.06
316.06

Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
Imp Svy
